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MNR DENTAL COLLEGE & IIOSPITAL:: SANGAREDDY 

17021080-42 KONDAPUR MANASA 

1702108046 M V NAREN KRISHNA 

1802108002|AFFEFA 

Name of the Student 

1802108001|ADIDELA SANGHAVI LATHA 

IS02108003|AIESHA BAIG 

1802108004 AKHILA KADIRA 

20 1802108018|DANDE MADHURI 

1S0210800$|AKKAPAKA RUCHITHA 

180210S006|AMATHULLA NASEHA FIRDOSE 

1S02108007AMMENA ALAM 

1S0210800SAMREEN BEGUM 

1802108009|ANJALI KUMARI 

1802108010|ASRA BEGUM 

IS0210801ATTEM SHIVANI 

1S02108012|B ROHINI 

1802108013|B YAMINI SUDHA 
1802108014 BASSIREDDY RUPA REDDY 

1802 108015|BHATTIPROLU RAMYA 

I BDS Regular Students Result - 2019 
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180210S037| KORANI SNEHA 

76 

1802108038| KRANTHI AKSHAY B 

77 

IS02108039 KUBRA FATIMA 

78 

1S02108040 MADDI RAMADEVI 

60 1S0210805S| NARLA SINDHU 

IS02108042 MARGANI NAGA SAL AJAY 
KUMAR 

180210S043| MASRATH UNNISA 

1S0210SO44|METHUKU SAISHIVANI 

I80210804S| MOHAMMED AJMAL SHAREEF 

Is02108046 MOHAMMED OWAIS HASHMI 

1S0210S047 MOHAMMED ZAHEER AHMED 

1S0210804S|MOHD ABDUL KABEER 

IS02108049 MOUNIKA NEELA 

I80210805o MOVVA SRUJANA 
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1S0210S061|PAMULA SOWMYA 
1S02108062|PEREDDY SANJANA 
1802108063|POTHARAJU DIVYA 

1S02108064|PRIYADARSHINI KADAMANDLA 
1S0210S065RENOO SREE RESHMA 

VEMIREDDY 
1S02108066|RIDA FAYYAZ 
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1802 10S077|SHANKIRI PRINCY PRISILLA 

1802 108078]SIIRUSALA SAI RISHITHA 

1802108079 SYEDA JUVERIA SULTANA 
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IS0210808T|TAMANAM EMMANUEL. 
|SUBODH 

1S0210S082TAMMINENI MAHENDRA 
MOUNIKA 

1S0210S083|THAKUR HARSHINI 

1802108084|UZMA TASNEEM 

1S021080ssV AISHWARYA 

1S021080S6|VADLA VAISHNAVI 

IS0210S0s7|VAISHINAVI VEMUGANTI 

1S021080ssVANGA VAISHNAVI 

1802108089|VEERAVALLI NIKHITA 

1S02108090|Y NAGA ROHITHA 

1S02108091|YENDLURI SAI PO0JA 

1S02108092|ZUBEDA SHAIK 

I80210S093|ZUBIYA ANAM 

1802 108094 P RAKSHITHA SRI 

1S02108095|AYESHA FATIMA 

1S02:08096 DEEKONDA BHAVANI PRIYA 

1802108097GUNTAGANI PARINIKA 

1802108098| KATTI SINDHURA 

1802108099| MATTA SOUJANYA 

|I802108 100|POSANAPALLY BIIARGAVI 

Theory Exams ure conducted from 15.07 2019 to 19.07.2019 
Practical Exams are conducted from 25.07.2019 to 28.07 2019 
Result is declared on 04.09.2019 

Total Appeared Students 
Distinction 
First Class 

Second Class 

Carryon 

Total Pass Percentage: 86% 

Subject Wise Result 
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36 170210S030 HUDA FATIMA 
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1702108025|GOLI UPENDER RAO 
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170210S024|GODA HOMINI 
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1702108093T 
SRI 
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FIRST M
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College 

Princigal 
SANGARIDDY 
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DISTINCTION 
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94 |702108097|YADLAPATI SUPRIYA 

95 1702108098 |YELLULLA ARUN KUMAIR 

96 1702108099 ZAINAB ZAKIR 

97| 1702108100 |Z0IAIB MOHAMMED ZIA UDDIN 

Theory Exams are conducted from l6.07.20 19 to 20.07.2019 
Practical Exams are conducted from 22.07.2019 to 29.07.2019 
Result is declared on 04.09.2019 

Total Appcared Students 
Distinction 

First Class 
Sccond Class 

Carryon 
Fail 

Total Pass Percentage: 92.78 % 

Subject Wise Result 

Patholgoy & Microbiology 
Pharmacology 
Dental Materials 
Pre- Clinical Prostho 

Pre- Clinical Conservative 

Copy to VC Sir 
Copy to CAO Sir 

Copy to Chairperson IQAC 

-97 

J0 
- 52 

-22 
- 06 

07 

Copy to Governing Council 
Copy to Chairperson of Result Analysis 
Copy to Office 

StudertFeiunantea 
Learning Outcome Committee 

MNR Dental College & 
Hospital 

DISTINCTION DISTINCTION DISTINCTION 

SECOND 

FIRST 

FIRST 

Appeared 

97 

96 

93 

89 

89 

SECOND 

FIRST 

FIRST 

Pass 

95 

84 

86 

89 

89 

PRINCIPAL 

SECOND 

FIRST 

SECOND 

Fail 

02 

12 

7 

(0 

MNR Dental College & Hosp4al 

MNR Nagar, Narsapur Road. 
SANGAREDDY Dist. 502 294 (TS. 
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No. 
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3 

4 

6 

7 

10 

12 

1 

19 

2 

3 

16 

22 

9 1602108010|AYESHA JABEEN 

23 

2 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

H.T.No 

33 

3 

34 

1602108001|ADITYA RAMESH KUMAR 

1602108002|ALIJA JOSE KUTTY 

Name of the Student 

1602108004 ALMAS KAUSAR FATIMA 

1602108005 AMREEN BEGUM 

1602108006|APOORVA THAKUR 

1602108007 ARIBA MADANI 

1602108008|AYESHA FATIMA 

20 1602108023 ESIIWARAGARI LAVANYA 

1602108009|AYESHA JABEEN 

1602108011|AYESHA NIDA 

1602108012|B PRATHIBHA DEVI 

1602108013B SHIRISHA 

1602108014|B SINDHU 

24 1602108030 HASIKA VENGALA 

1602108016| BAHUVARAN YADAV PULAPALLY 

1602108017CHAGANTI GOURISANJANA 

1602108019| D HARIKA 

1602108018CHOUHAN NAVYA VANI 

1602108021|D SHIVANI 

MNR DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 

III BDS Regular Students Result - 2019 

1602108022 DAUKE SAI POOJA KOYALKAR 

1602108024 G AKHILA 

1602108025G RESHMI NAGASREE 

1602108027 GOLI SHARANYA. 

1602108032)JADHAV AMBICA 

1602108033JAGADAM DIVIJA 

1602108034|JUIJAVARAPU KALYAN 

16d210803s\JUVERIA RIYAZ 

1602108037| KATTA SIIALINI 

160210803s KOLLURI MADHU LATHA 

1602108040| KORAPATI SRUTHI 

1602108041|LSIRI CHANDANA 

1602108042| LAGISHETTY SUNAYANA 

1602108043| LAGUSHLTIY SRAVAN 

1602108044| LANKA SPANDANA 
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SECOND 

SECOND 
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SECOND 
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FIRST 
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SECOND 

Student Performance & 
LearninCutcome Cuninillee 

!College tpita 
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Surgery 
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FIRST 
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SECOND 
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SECOND 
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SECOND 
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SECOND 
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SECOND 
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Oral 

Pathology 
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FAIL 
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DISTINCTION 
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FIRST 
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FIRST 
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FIRST 
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Result 
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FIRST 
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Principa! MNR Dental College 

SANGAREDOY 
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55 

56 

57 

60 

61 
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63 
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66 

67 

68 

69 
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71 

72 

73 

1602108046 MACHNOORI BHARGAVI 
1602108047 MADHHADI SREENIDHI 
160210805o] MOHAMMED FARHAN 
16021080s2| MOOD RAKESH 
16021080s4 MYSOLLA SHASHANK RAJ 

16021080S6]NIMMAGADDA AISIIWARYA 
16021080SS|P. VARSHITHA 
1602108060 PADIDAM AKSHITHA 
1602108062\PONAKALA LAKSHMI REVATHI 
1602108064|PULAKHANDAM BHAVYA SHREE 
1602108065|R RESHMA 
1602108066| RAJANA BLESSY RAECHEL RAJ 
1602108067 RAMAVATH SWETHA 

1602108069\RATHODE LATHA SREE 
1602108070 RAVALI TALARI 
1602108071 RAVIKANTI PRASANNA 

1602108072| RAVULA SAI RAM 
1602108073|S SHRUTHI SANDRA 

1602108074|SABA ILIYAS 
160210807s|SADABONI NAVYA 
1602108076| SADIYA ABDULLAH MIRZA 

1602108077\SAIRAJ A 

1602108078|SALVA SUBOHI 
1602108079|SAMUDRALA PAVAN KUMAR 
1602108080 SANGAM SRI SAI SIDDHARTH 

1602108081 SARAH FAIZ 

1602108082 SAYEEDA JUVERIA AZEEM 

1602108083|SHAGUFTHA HUMERA 
1602108084 SHARIQA RIAZ 

1602108085 SHIRIN MOHIUDDIN 

J602108086|SHOBHIT AGARWAL 
1602108087 SRAVANI VENISHETTY 

1602108089\ SUMMIYA FATIMA 

1602108090 SUSHMITHA REDDY THOTAMGARI 

1602108091|TAMEEM MOHAMMED 
1602108092|THAMMANENI PRAVEEN 

1602108093|THANIKONDA RISHITIHA,CIIOWIDARY 
1602108094|THOTAKURI REVATHI 
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FAIL 
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IqYtested || 

TAIL 

IIRST 

SECONDD 

Principal 
MNR Dontal College 

SAivc.f DDY 
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76 

77 

78 

1602108095|V NAVEEN CHARY 

1602108096|V DIVYA 

1602108098|VARKALA PARIMALA 

1602108099 VATTTEPU SRAVANTHKUMAR 

160210810o|ZAWATA JAMEEL 

Theory Exams are conducted from 15.07.2019 to 19.07.2019 

Practical Exams are conducted from 25 07.2019 to 27.07 2019 
Result is declared on 04.09.2019 

IFail 

Total Appcared Students 
First Class 
Sccond Class 

Carryon 

Total Pass Percentage: 97.5 % 

Subject Wise Result 

General Medicine 

General Surgery 
Oral Pathology 

Copy to VC Sir 
Copy to CAO Sir 

Copy to Chairperson lQAC 
Copy to Governing Council 

- 80 

-23 
- 44 

- 03 

- 08 

Copy to Chairperson of Result Analysis 
Copy to Office 

Chairperson 
Student Performance & 

Learning Outcome Comnmittee 

MNR Dental Col!ege & Hospital 

SECOND 

SECOND 

SECOND 

SECOND 

SECOND 

Appearcd 
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78 

78 

SECOND 

SECOND 

SECOND 

SECOND 

Pass 

72 

73 
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SECOND DISTINCTION 

69 

SECOND 
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Fail 

6 

5 

SECOND 

SECOND 

SECOND 

SECOND 

FIRST 

Distinction 

LpRIIPAL 

) 

0 

8 

First 

12 

46 

MNR Dental 
College & 

Hospital 

MNR 
Nagar, 

Narsapur Road, 

SANGAREDDY Dist, - 502 294 (T.S.) 

Second 

67 
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Total Appcared Students 
Dist1nction 
Fist Class 

Second Class 

Total Pass Percentage:100 % 

Subject Wise Result 

Oral Medicine 

Theory Exams are conductcd from 1S.07.2019 to 31.072019 
Practical Exams are conducted from l19 08.2019 to 30,08 2019 
Result is declared on 21 09 2019 
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Periodontics 
Conservat1ve 
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Publc Hcalth Dentistry 

Copy to VC Sir 
Copy to CAO Sr 
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I1I MDS (2016-17 Batcl1) Students Appeared For May/June 2019 Examinntions 

|6206E+10Hashim Ali Asif 

Name of the Student 

1 6206E-10 |Nummaniwar Sahithi 

16206E+I0|S.Rajcnder Goud 

24 

16202E+ 10 B.Supritha 

I 6202E+10 M.Diya Bhavani 

I 6202E-10|Yakasiri Satish 

) 6207E+10 Kecrthika Gurrun 

L6207E+10 Sownya Katthuri 

i 6207E+10T.K.Shy amilee 

16204E+10 M.Anil Kumar 

16204E+10 Mudavath Anand 

I 6204|:+1oP.Sampath Kunnar 

16 l620518001B Tapaswi Singh 

17 1620S1 S002|Durga Prasad.M 

I 62E+10 B.Shailaja Reddy 

18 I620518003 Zafuerah Sultana 

I 62E-10 KThukaram 

162E+10 M.Shrecslima 

1.6201E-i0.Priyanka 

6201E+10 |Nikbilesh K.S.N 

1 6201E+10 S.ASwini 

22 L6203E+10 Harika.Y 

23 1.6203E+10 Kathu Roju Pavan Kumar 

i 6203E+io Md.lbrahim Ahmed Siddiqui 

First Class 

Theory Exams are conducted from 15.0S.2019 to 22.05.20 19 

Przctical Exanns are conducted from 10.06.2019 to 12.06.2019 

Result is declared on 24.06.2019 
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Total Pass Percentagc: 100% 
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